
Chattanooga () -vs- Missouri ()
11/24/09 at Mizzou Arena

 
 

 
 
Chattanooga 56

Missouri 99

Date: 11/24/09
Attendance: 6,173
Site: Mizzou Arena

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Chattanooga 28 28 56
Missouri 59 40 99

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
53 Jeremy Saffore * 23 4-8 0-0 1-3 1-1 2 2 0 0 1 0 9
22 Ricky Taylor * 25 3-11 0-5 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 5 0 1 8
10 Josh Odem * 36 3-8 1-4 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 3 1 3 7
14 Jeff Smith * 19 3-5 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 3 1 0 7
03 Keegan Bell * 28 2-4 1-3 0-0 1-5 6 2 2 5 0 1 5
34 DeAntre Jefferson 17 3-4 0-0 6-6 3-1 4 3 0 2 0 0 12
42 Ridge McKeither 20 2-5 0-2 1-1 1-7 8 5 4 5 0 1 5
01 Jasper Williams 13 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 2 0 1 3
04 Dante Harvey 17 0-5 0-4 0-2 1-2 3 1 0 4 0 0 0
02 Dontay Hampton 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-52 3-20 11-16 12-21 33 20 10 29 3 7 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-52   40.4 % 3-20   15.0 % 11-16   68.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Marcus Denmon * 28 5-12 3-8 4-5 3-3 6 0 3 1 0 3 17
23 Justin Safford * 19 3-6 1-2 3-4 1-2 3 3 2 3 2 1 10
11 Zaire Taylor * 26 3-5 3-5 0-0 1-3 4 1 6 1 0 3 9
10 Michael Dixon Jr * 22 4-9 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 3 4 2 0 1 9
15 Keith Ramsey * 22 2-2 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 2 3 4 1 3 5
24 Kim English 18 10-17 5-11 1-1 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 2 26
03 Minguel Paul 21 4-6 4-6 2-2 0-1 1 2 5 3 0 3 14
21 Laurence Bowers 18 4-5 1-1 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 0 3 5 9
32 Steve Moore 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 1 3 0
35 John Underwood 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
25 Jarrett Sutton 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Tyler Stone 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 35-64 18-37 11-14 10-21 31 17 25 18 8 24 99

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 35-64   54.7 % 18-37   48.6 % 11-14   78.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Chattanooga 28

Missouri 59

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
53 Jeremy Saffore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Ricky Taylor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Josh Odem 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Jeff Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Keegan Bell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 DeAntre Jefferson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Ridge McKeither 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jasper Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Dante Harvey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Dontay Hampton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Marcus Denmon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Justin Safford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Zaire Taylor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Michael Dixon Jr 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Keith Ramsey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Kim English 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Minguel Paul 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Laurence Bowers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Steve Moore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 John Underwood 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Jarrett Sutton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Tyler Stone 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Chattanooga 28

Missouri 40

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
53 Jeremy Saffore 23 4-8 0-0 1-3 1-1 2 2 0 0 1 0 9
22 Ricky Taylor 25 3-11 0-5 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 5 0 1 8
10 Josh Odem 36 3-8 1-4 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 3 1 3 7
14 Jeff Smith 19 3-5 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 3 1 0 7
3 Keegan Bell 28 2-4 1-3 0-0 1-5 6 2 2 5 0 1 5
34 DeAntre Jefferson 17 3-4 0-0 6-6 3-1 4 3 0 2 0 0 12
42 Ridge McKeither 20 2-5 0-2 1-1 1-7 8 5 4 5 0 1 5
1 Jasper Williams 13 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 2 0 1 3
4 Dante Harvey 17 0-5 0-4 0-2 1-2 3 1 0 4 0 0 0
2 Dontay Hampton 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-52 3-20 11-16 12-21 33 20 10 29 3 7 56
40.4 % 15.0 % 68.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Marcus Denmon 28 5-12 3-8 4-5 3-3 6 0 3 1 0 3 17
23 Justin Safford 19 3-6 1-2 3-4 1-2 3 3 2 3 2 1 10
11 Zaire Taylor 26 3-5 3-5 0-0 1-3 4 1 6 1 0 3 9
10 Michael Dixon Jr 22 4-9 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 3 4 2 0 1 9
15 Keith Ramsey 22 2-2 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 2 3 4 1 3 5
24 Kim English 18 10-17 5-11 1-1 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 2 26
3 Minguel Paul 21 4-6 4-6 2-2 0-1 1 2 5 3 0 3 14
21 Laurence Bowers 18 4-5 1-1 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 0 3 5 9
32 Steve Moore 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 1 3 0
35 John Underwood 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
25 Jarrett Sutton 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Tyler Stone 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 35-64 18-37 11-14 10-21 31 17 25 18 8 24 99
54.7 % 48.6 % 78.6 %


